Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1195859M
1156637M
1195874M
1195851M
1195878M
1156604M
1195870M
1156636F
1156633F
1195855F
1156619F
1195857F
1156635F
1195853F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
14:30:06 GPS
14:30:06 +0
14:30:06 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|CUC |DA4659B0O | 08.07 14
| |DBOG3AFB | 08.07 14
|GUT |DBOSEFF7 | 08.07 14
|GUT |DBO8FO017 | 08.07 14
|GUT |DBOSEFCA | 08.07 14
| |DBO63B16 | 08.07 14
| GUT |DBOSEFCD | 08.07 14
| | DBOBCBC4 | 08.07 14
| |DBOBCB75 | 08.07 14
|GUT |DB1l2EA62 | 08.07 14
| | DBOBCBAD | 08.07 14
|GUT |DB12EASA | 08.07 14
| | DBOBCB7A | 08.07 14
|GUT |DB12ERA46 | 08.07 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 56997

Benzing 48909924 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

12, 07,2025 0525€

| FILEON
SERVER

Madona

Cosmatchi Constantin

25° 47" 26.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701914
8000B1C2
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231185_1751985007.pdf

